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Company

Discovery Education, Inc.
Lexia Voyager Sopris Inc.
Pala Supply Company, Inc
Superior Text

Pwxpress

Ward's Science/VWR
Attainment Company
Navigate360

Shay Enterprise

GSS

MEGA BUSINESS SYSTEMS, LLC
HDI Wholesale

Sirius Education Solutions LLC
ACT, Inc.

Skydio, Inc.

Savvas Learning Company LLC
Age of Learning, Inc.
eDynamic Holdings LP
Alfred Publishing, LLC
CodeHS

American Reading Company
Sirius Education Solutions LLC
Really Great Reading
Rethink Ed

MindWorks Resources
Discovery Education Inc.
ECA Science Kit Services
Junior Library Guild
AppyTherapy

Savvas Learning Company LLC
Super Duper Inc., d/b/a Super Duper Publications
Transformation Lead

Music in Motion

Really Good Stuff
Educator's Depot Inc
Educator's Depot Inc
Educator's Depot Inc.

EAI Education

Appy Therapy

Maxophone

Alphatex Technology Integrator Ltd

Teaching Strategies, LLC

Tutorfly

Deborah Alston
Multimedia Solutions, Inc.
SpecialNeedsWare, Inc. (DBA Ori Learning)
Sylvan Learning

Sylvan Learning

MobyMax

Anatomage, Inc.

PWXPress

crisisgo Inc

PWXPress

Pwxpress

Source Management

PWXPress

Visual Infomedia

Visual Infomedia

Follett Content Solutions, LLC

DJC Project Center

MT Library Services Inc. dba Junior Library Guild
THWilson Bonds

Pwxpress

Teaching Strategies, LLC

eRepublic

Email

kvoss@discoveryed.com

caroline.gray@voyagersopris.com

larry@schoolsupplypacks.com

dsaner@superiortext.com

bids@pwxpress.com
sandy.gier@vwr.com

bidspeclRattainmentcompany.com
dcalaway@navigate360.com

tshayenterprise@gmail.com

jenkler@govsourcing.com

mb@megabusinesssystems.com

anne@hdiforu.com
procurement@siriuseducationsolutions.com

proposals@act.org
scott.minkoff@skydio.com

proposals@savvas.com

megan.stricklin@aofl.com

proposals@edynamiclearning.com

jpaisley@alfred.com

adam@codehs.com
milagros.liriano@Ramericanreading.com

procurement@siriuseducationsolutions.com
kristin.koenner@reallygreatreading.com
rfp@rethinked.com
sales@mindworksresources.com
kvoss@discoveryed.com

proposals@ecakitservices.com
jlgbids@juniorlibraryguild.com
cheryl@appytherapy.com

proposals@savvas.com

bids@superduperinc.com

meloni@transformationlead.com

bids@musicmotion.com

rgonzalez@excelligence.com

customerservicelReducatorsdepot.com

customerservicelReducatorsdepot.com

jjimenez@educatorsdepot.com

sales@eaieducation.com

cheryl@appytherapy.com

publishingmaxophone@gmail.com

jim@atintegrate.com

bids@pwxpress.com
rgonzalez@excelligence.com

sayra.h@teachingstrategies.com

rgonzalez@excelligence.com

lance.smith@tutorfly.com

deborah.alston@sell2gov.com

rgonzalez@excelligence.com
bkuttel@multimedia-fl.com
bid@gquill.com
elizabeth@orilearning.com
Traci.Koon@sylvanlearning.com

traci.koon@sylvanlearning.com
rfp@mobymax.com
jasmine.aguino@anatomage.com
bids@pwxpress.com
chris.vuillaume@crisisgo.com
bids@pwxpress.com
bids@pwxpress.com
deltekplusonvia@gmail.com
bids@pwxpress.com
techzone@visualinfomedia.com

techzone@visualinfomedia.com

contentbids@follettlearning.com

plancenter@djcoregon.com
jlgbids@juniorlibraryguild.com

thwbonds@outlook.com
bids@pwxpress.com

sayra.h@teachingstrategies.com

acanty@erepublic.com

First Name

Kate Moss, Senior Manager Proposal Success
Caroline
Larry
Dennis L
Mary
Sandy
Kandi
Danielle
Tamara
John
MICHAEL
Anne
Annette
Anne
Scott
Customer
Megan
Nicole
Jennifer
Adam
Milagros
Annette
Kristin
Susan
Lisa
Kathryn
Kristin
Bid
CHERYL
Proposal
Daphne
Meloni
Kristi
Racheal
Jesse
Jesse
Jesse
Kathy
Cheryl
Keith
Jim
Mary
Racheal
Sayra
Racheal
Lance
Educational School Supplies, Instructional Solutions, and Related Products
Racheal
Bea
Karrie
Elizabeth
Traci
Traci
Cheryl
Jasmine
Mary
chris
Mary
Mary
onvia
Mary
Siva kumar
Siva kumar
Sarah
Plan

Bid
Sheila
Mary
Sayra
Aleia

Last Name

Gray

Saner
Miller
Gier
Lockard
Calaway
Shay
Enkler
BARRETT
Blaedow
Baker
Johnson
Minkoff
Service
Stricklin
Shannon
Paisley-Schuch
Brink
Liriano
Baker
Koenner
Parrino
Underwood
Voss
Coelho
Coordinator
BREGMAN
Coordinator
Sanders
Boatswain
Graham
Gonzalez
Jimenez
Jimenez
Jimenez
Franks
Bregman
Slattery
Tan
Miller
Gonzalez
Hughes
Gonzalez
Smith

Gonzalez
Kuttel
Szalkowski
Bruce

Koon

Koon
Sarafin
Aquino
Miller
vuillaume
Miller
Miller
Onvia
Miller

N

N
Eisenhauer
Room
Coordinator
smith
Miller
Hughes
Canty
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DreamBox Learning, Inc
Superior Text

The Bach Company

Kaplan Early Learning Company
DiaMedical USA Equipment LLC
Kaplan Early Learning Company
Realityworks

Kaplan Early Learning Company
Kids Read Now, Inc.

American Veteran Solutions LLC
Backpack Gear,Inc.

Playlearn USA, Inc.

Nature Watch

DiaMedical USA Equipment LLC
Gl Robotics

Math Teachers Press, Inc
Educator's Depot Inc

Miami Dade County

STSB Training

Coder Kids, Inc. DBA Ellipsis Education
RecWise

Superior Text

THWilson Bonds

Lectorum Publications, Inc.
Penshol Group

Mackin Educational Resources
Mackin Educational Resources
Kaplan Early Learning Company
Anatomage, Inc.

DiaMedical USA Equipment LLC
Anatomage, Inc.

tyftyftyf

SpecialNeedsWare, Inc. (DBA Ori Learning)
Meridian Partners
ExploreLearning

Tutorfly

EBSCO Information Services, LLC
EPS Operations, LLC

Music in Motion Inc.

PWXPress

MakeMusic, Inc.

Deltek

Zzish

Nasco Education LLC

IRIS Connect

Luck's Music Library

Prime Vendor

Discount Two-Way Radio Corporation
Dove Training & Innovations, LLC
Paragon Furniture

Fun and Function

Really Great Reading

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing Company

AVI Systems

Lexia Voyager Sopris Inc.
Precision Business Machines, Inc.
Howard Technologies Solutions

RYE
Usa Capitol

USACapitol
Alamo Music Center
Knowledge Matters

U.S. Toy Company, Inc. DBA Constructive Playthings

McGraw Hill LLC

Edustaff, LLC

Mango Math Group LLC

A Pass Educational Group, LLC

High School Music Service, Inc
Reynolds Manufacturing Corporation
StickTogether Products, LLC

bids@dreambox.com
sales@superiortext.com

larry.bach@bachcompany.com
bids@kaplanco.com
dwesner@diamedicalusa.com

bids@kaplanco.com
sofia.scott@realityworks.com

tstanbery@kaplanco.com
gmiller@kidsreadnow.org

zeke@aviveterans.com

tliverpool@backpackgearinc.com

shevy@playlearn.com

jeff@nature-watch.com

tdannecker@diamedicalusa.com
greg@glroboticsusa.com

accounting@movingwithmath.com

jjimenez@educatorsdepot.com

chervyl .page@miamidade.gov
3i11 metcalfe@stsbtraining.com
development@ellipsiseducation.com

tkeala@saferoutdoors.com
sales@superiortext.com

thwbonds@outlook.com

hviskovic@lectorum.com

prince.ekpe@pensholgroup.com

bids@mackin.com
kenzie.carrane@mackin.com

tstanbery@kaplanco.com
jasmine.agquino@anatomage.com
dwesner@diamedicalusa.com

jasmine.agquino@anatomage.com
global20026@gmail.com
elizabeth@orilearning.com
bzautner@mp.team
elbids@explorelearning.com

lance.smith@tutorfly.com

rfpalerts@ebsco.com

epsinfol@schoolspecialty.com

bids@musicmotion.com

bids@pwxpress.com
contracts@makemusic.com

stevenbriva@deltek.com

matt@zzish.com
bids@nascoeducation.com

haley@irisconnect.com

bids@lucksmusic.com

primevendorl123@gmail.com

govsales@dtwr.com
lhammonds@dovetraininginnovations.com

contracts@myparagonadvantage.com

bids@funandfunction.com

lynn.martinez@reallygreatreading.com
hmh.bids@hmhco.com
Jjames.lake@avisystems.com

lvsbids@voyagersopris.com

hopew@pbminc.com
bids@howardcomputers.com

carolyn@ryeconsult.com

maren@ryeconsult.com

contactus@usacapitolcontracts.com

contactus@worksimplicontracts.com

contactus@usacapitolcontracts.com

schoolbids@alamomusic.com

obrien@knowledgematters.com
bids@constructiveplaythings.com
seqg rfp@mheducation.com
rfp@edustaff.org
bert@mangomath.com

pauline.valvo@apasseducation.com

gregw@hsmusicservice.com
vreynolds@nts-online.net

nicole@letsticktogether.com

Shivomi
Dennis
Lawrence
Elizabeth
Dan
Elizabeth
Sofia
Tina
Glen
Zeke
Toronto
Shevy
Jeff
Tera
Greg

Le Ann
Jesse
Cheryl
Jill
Jennifer
Tricia
Dennis
Sheila
Hilda
Prince
Mesa
Kenzie
Tina
Jasmine
Dan
Jasmine
hgvjhgvhgv
Elizabeth
Broc

Amy
Lance
Alex
Brent
Kristi
Marry
Christopher
Source
Matt
Michelle
Haley
Stephanie
bid
Stoyan
Lisa

Jay

Leah
Lynn
Shawn
James
Kellye
Hope
Emily
Carolyn
Maren
Tina
Tina M.
Tina M.
David
Matt
Vicky
Kim
Sheila
bert
Pauline
Greg
Vicki
Nicole

Prematilleke
Saner
Bach
Patterson
Wesner
Patterson
Scott
Stanbery
Miller
Lopez
Liverpool
Schlesinger
Salzman
Dannecker
Summerlin
Schommer
Jimenez
Page
Metcalfe
Golding
Keala
Saner
smith
Viskovic
Ekpe
Hesie
Carrane
Stanbery
Aquino
Wesner
Aquino
tyftyf
Bruce
Zautner
Guillen
Smith
Saltzman
Goodman
Graham
Miller
Pany
Management
Jordan

Au

Egan
Perlaki
clerk
Varbanov
Hammonds
Krause
Burr
Martinez
Weirather, Senior Director,
Lake
McClelland
Curtis
Smith

Boulton
Rader
Rader
Rader
Cleckler
OBrien
Cass
Harvey
McGrath
sugayan
Valvo
Watkins
Reynolds
Orr

Proposals
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Project Lead The Way, Inc.

Rex Academy, Inc

Western Psychological Services
The Bach Company

PWXPress

Maxophone

RYE Consulting

jlbhjhbjhbjh

PWXPress

Miami Dade County

American Veteran Solutions LLC
Taza Supplies LLC DBA of Tiles in Style LLC
Fun and Function

Paragon Furniture

Prime Vendor

Discount Two-Way Radio Corporation
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing Company
Accelerate Education

AVI Systems

Lexia Voyager Sopris Inc.
Precision Business Machines, inc.
Howard Technology Solutions

IXL Learning, Inc.

WorkCimpli

USACapitol

Gressco

hand2mind

GL group, Inc., dba Booksource
Gandy Ink

Imagination Station, Inc. (dba. Istation)
Age of Learning, Inc.

N/A

Gressco LTD

USACapitol

Edmentum, Inc.

Infobase Holdings, Inc.

Orcam Technologies, Ltd.
BlueWonder Creative

Infobase Holdings, Inc.

ISOLT LLC

Claridge Products

Claridge Products

Gressco Ltd

USACapitol

BlueWonder Creative

Activa Products, Inc

McREL International

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS
Realityworks

BIG PICTURE / OSHA SAFETY TRAINING CONSULTING
FEV Tutor

Solution Tree

Butterfuly Trio, LLC

Edmentum, Inc.

PWXPress

Mastery Coding

Progress Learning

PWXPress

Nearpod

Northern Tool & Equipment Co
Medical Shipment

Progress Learning

PWXPress

Bruins Montessori International USA Inc.
Great Minds

Mango Math Group LLC

sazX

M. Infantino & Associates, Inc. | Educational Resource Company

DreamBox Learning, Inc
AccuCut, LLC
HOWE US Inc

productsupport@pltw.org

uly@rex.academy
bids@wpspublish.com

larry.bach@bachcompany.com

bids@pwxpress.com
publishingmaxophone@gmail.com

sourcing@ryeconsult.com
global20026@gmail.com

bids@pwxpress.com
cheryl.page@miamidade.gov

zeke@aviveterans.com

haider@tilesinstyle.com

bids@funandfunction.com

contracts@myparagonadvantage.com

primevendorl23@gmail.com
govsales@dtwr.com
hmh.bids@hmhco.com
amandam@accelerate.education

Jjames.lake@avisystems.com
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hopew@pbminc.com
bids@howardcomputers.com
proposals@ixl.com
contactus@worksimplicontracts.com

contactus@usacapitolcontracts.com

buylgresscousa.com
bids@hand2mind.com
bids@booksource.com
bids@gandyink.com
proposals@istation.com

megan.stricklin@aofl.com

admin@cookcenter.org

buyl@gresscousa.com

contactus@usacapitolcontracts.com

bidoperations@edmentum.com

bids@infobase.com

mary.lombardo@orcam.com
sonia@bluewondercreative.co

bids@infobase.com
info@isoltllc.com
look@4claridge.com

look@4claridge.com

buyl@gresscousa.com

contactus@usacapitolcontracts.com

sonia@bluewondercreative.co

natasha@activaproducts.com
ntaylor@mcrel.org
BIDDEPT@PYRAMIDSP.COM
karen.mcdowell@realityworks.com
safetydeb@comcast.net

kalyn.m@fevtutor.com

bids@solutiontree.com

sam@butterflytrio.com
bids@pwxpress.com
krystal.tranby@edmentum.com
bids@pwxpress.com
Jjosephk@masterycoding.com

Brad.Peters@ProgresslLearning.com
bids@pwxpress.com
leigh.delhotal@nearpod.com

Jjuan.montoya@northerntool.com

mike@medicalshipment.com

brad.peters@progresslearning.com

bids@pwxpress.com
bruins.usa@gmail.com

rfp@greatminds.org
bert@mangomath.com

ASC
elaine@shortshortbig.com

shivomi.prematilleke@dreambox.com

katie.hackney@tekbrandsllc.com
rp@howe.com

Product
Ulysses
Sharon
Lawrence
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Maren
hgvjhgvhgv
Mary
Cheryl
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Haider
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Jay
bid
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Shawn
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Kellye
Hope
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Jennifer
NANCY
Proposals
Megan
John
Tina
Tina
Bid
Nancy
Mary
Sonia
Nancy
CAMILO
Tina
Tina
Tina
Tina
Sonia
Natasha
Nancy
LARRY
Karen
DEB
Kalyn
Tony
sam
Mary
Krystal
Mary
Joseph
Brad
Mary
Leigh
Juan
Mike
Brad
Mary
RHODA
Tracy
bert
ASW
Elaine
Shivomi
Katie
Ragen

Support
Navarrete
Maloney
Bach
Miller
Slattery
Boulton
tyftyf
Miller
Page
Lopez

Ali

Burr
Krause
clerk
Varbanov
Weirather
McElrath
Lake
McClelland
Curtis
Smith

Lee

Rader
Rader
Rader
Carroll
Held
GARCIA
Team
Stricklin
Cook
Rader
Rader
Operations
Grandinetti
Lombardo
Mathews
Grandinetti
SANTACRUZ
Rader
Rader
Rader
Rader
Mathews
Moreno
Taylor
MILLER

RUSSELL
Mace
Toohill
espositio
Miller
Tranby
Miller
Konkle
Peters
Miller
Delhotal
Montoya
Franzese
Peters
Miller
DE BRUIN
Hamill
sugayan

Carlson
Prematilleke
Hackney
Peceny
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Transeo

Bid Clerk

Raynbo Development

J.W. Pepper & Son, Inc.

Carson Dellosa Publishing, LLC

Studies Weekly, Inc.

HBI OFFICE SOLUTIONS, INC.

North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC
Bruins Montessori International USA Inc.
Octopus BI

Subject Technologies, Inc.

Subject Technologies, Inc.

Tacit Manufacturing and Consulting, Inc
Infobase Holdings, Inc.

Virtucom, Inc.

Raydiant

Varsity Spirit Fashions & Supplies, LLC
MichaelsPro Education

Educational Innovations, Inc

Performing Arts Supply Co.

Flinn Scientific Inc

LocoRobo Innovations Inc.

U.S. Toy Company, Inc. DBA Constructive Playthings

Educational Innovations, Inc

U.S. Toy Company, Inc. DBA Constructive Playthings

Exodus Consulting and Psychological Services
Lightspeed Technologies, Inc.
Molekule

Butterfly Trio, LLC dba I Create Art
FTG International LLC

Always Available Wholesales & Supply Services
Independent Contractor

Subject Technologies, Inc.

Pitsco Education, LLC

Kaplan Early Learning Company

Kaplan Early Learning Company
Nearpod

Ascension Wheelchair Lifts
Educational Innovations, Inc
Saddleback Educational, Inc.
MakeMusic, Inc.

Lakeshore Learning Materials, LLC
Disposable Packaging LLC

ODP Business Solutions

Xello Inc.

hand2mind, Inc.

Scholastic Inc

ALINEDS

Activa Products, Inc.

WiseWire

www.schoolsolutions360.com

The Agility Company

RPS Holdings, Inc

RPS Holdings, Inc

Deamer Ventures dba Educational support Services
Visual Infomedia

B.E. Publishing

Cradlepoint

FTG International, LLC

TreeTop Products, Inc.

StickTogether Products, LLC

Del Alma Publications, LLC

GANDY INK

Profit organization

Jazyyfam properties 1llc

C si see Detroit

Earlychildhood LLC d/b/a Discount School Supply
FSR Consulting LLC (dba): Cirrus Systems
Navigate360 LLC

BlueWonder Creative

MathWarm-Ups.com

MathWarm-Ups.com

rfps@gotranseo.com

primevendorl23@gmail.com

barbara@raynbodevelopment.com

southwestern@jwpepper.com

sreese@carsondellosa.com
vendors@studiesweekly.com
SUSAN@HBI-INC.COM
bids@napc.me
bruins.usa@gmail.com
Jjared.ward@octopusbi.com

sylvia@subject.com

sylvia@subject.com
kdjackson33@att.net
bids@infobase.com

bcochran@virtucom.com

alexandria.russell@raydiant.com

oebids@varsity.com
bryanw@michaels.com

info@teachersource.com
victoria@PERFORMINGARTSSUPPLY.COM
jnesbit@flinnsci.com
lisa@locorobo.co

bids@constructiveplaythings.com
info@teachersource.com

bids@constructiveplaythings.com

robertgrimsley@exoduscapservices.com
lsbids@lightspeed-tek.com
joshua.sisco@molekule.com

sam@butterflytrio.com

karen.yang@ftgparts.com
sales@alwayswholesales.com

argontest@myyahoo.com
bids@subject.com
bids@pitsco.com
bids@kaplanco.com
bids@kaplanco.com
leigh.delhotal@nearpod.com

sschmitt@ascension-1ift.com

info@teachersource.com
bids@sdlback.com
cpany@makemusic.com

biddept@lakeshorelearning.com

sales@disposablepackaging.com
drew.tuller@Rodpbusiness.com

proposals@xello.world

rcarroll@hand2mind.com
rfp-Scholastic@Scholastic.com

davids.achonu@alineds.com

natasha@activaproducts.com

bdaricek@wisewire.com

abi@schoolsolutions360.com

lily.pritchett@theagilitycompany.com
bertanzi@rpsholdings.com

bertanzi@rpsholdings.com

racheal@educationalsupportservice.org
techzone@visualinfomedia.com
erin@bepublishing.com

jen.mceachern@cradlepoint.com

karen.yang@ftgparts.com

keyaccounts@treetopproducts.com
nicole@letsticktogether.com
servicel@delalmapublications.com
bids@gandyink.com

marco@onofresupplies.com

zakia.waziri@jayzainc.com

kbotbc@gmail.com
lwilson@excelligence.com

keith.jones@cirrussystemsus.com
jwestfall@navigate360.com
sonia@bluewondercreative.co
sales@mathwarm-ups.com
sales@mathwarm-ups.com
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Natasha
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Racheal
Siva Kumar
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Karen
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Yang
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Jauregui
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Delhotal
Schmitt
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Daricek
Marsh
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23-03 Educational School Supplies Flames of Revival Assembly Church (501 (c) (3) Organization) flamesofrevivall@gmail.com Valentine Egbudiwe
23-03 Educational School Supplies BlueWonder Creative (DBA: Love In A Big World) sonia@bluewondercreative.co Sonia Mathews
23-03 Educational School Supplies TechTerra Education laci@techterraeducation.com Laci Throneburg
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